Assembly Instruction

Hardware list Parts list
A e))')»))))))))) Bolt @1/4"*1-3/4" 8pcs
: 1 Table Top 1pc

B| (m Bolt @1/4™3/4" 8pcs
cCL & Spring Washer @1/4" 16pcs

2 W Shefl 1pc
D = Flat Washer @1/4"x19mm 16pcs
E Q= Allen Wrench 4mm 1pc

3 Legs 4pcs
F Bracket "L" 32/22*18"2 4pcs




